
Sponsor Match - Sponsormatch (24/01/2026)
Overall Winners by Time

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

1 REPHIL 49er 1 106,00 19,80 19,66 10,46 13,90 18,98 23,20

2 Hangover Ronnie FC 1 108,83 21,34 19,15 12,43 21,60 17,34 16,97

3 Linda Lou CG 1 124,09 24,04 24,71 17,03 17,71 19,73 20,87

4 BigBoreBen COW 1 125,94 16,00 28,29 9,13 21,28 31,98 19,26

5 TriggerHappyChris BW 1 136,67 22,64 20,03 33,66 17,46 23,64 19,24

6 Gold Digger GF 1 145,66 22,73 21,86 14,83 16,74 40,38 29,12

7 Dutch Bear FCD 1 151,18 29,94 23,39 24,84 27,75 22,76 22,50

8 Tiff GF 2 153,18 21,65 36,98 18,24 23,15 24,93 28,23

9 Flitsmeister 49er 2 159,24 27,13 22,50 24,55 37,07 26,59 21,40

10 i.catcher LG 1 159,80 24,74 26,88 29,62 22,77 27,38 28,41

11 Trader Jack S 1 160,73 33,72 24,26 29,16 21,33 23,69 28,57

12 Major Hurli CC 1 172,83 30,77 30,67 29,37 23,71 28,73 29,58

13 D. O. Mina L49 1 176,31 23,06 31,19 37,64 22,68 33,95 27,79

14 Justice Ann LFC 1 184,91 33,10 34,28 30,55 21,54 29,42 36,02

15 Ballaschd GF 3 206,84 30,77 39,36 35,38 24,08 45,98 31,27

16 Memphis COW 2 207,74 40,62 36,22 30,14 29,06 33,77 37,93

17 Holy Smoke LFC 2 214,23 34,29 40,34 38,81 22,65 44,46 33,68

18 Bassie 49er 3 219,29 39,24 42,42 33,25 32,95 42,82 28,61

19 Montana S 2 220,18 33,27 51,72 28,63 32,92 34,99 38,65

20 Muddy Bandit 49er 4 228,17 41,37 31,32 42,89 41,33 36,87 34,39

21 Revenant CC 2 235,20 58,64 41,93 35,89 29,95 36,51 32,28

22 Birdshot FC 2 238,07 41,55 45,32 33,81 27,57 55,39 34,43

23 Sjeng FC 3 238,80 58,58 44,11 51,72 26,33 29,56 28,50

24 Stagecoach Mike SCC 1 239,01 32,38 46,14 39,56 39,94 53,56 27,43

25 Smelly FCD 2 240,07 39,98 40,32 33,98 33,34 53,96 38,49

26 Preacher S 3 240,60 29,04 21,63 11,57 17,81 20,55 140,00

27 KidneyPie FC 4 246,57 35,46 42,98 48,58 32,33 48,25 38,97

28 Roofer 49er 5 248,52 39,46 39,33 35,53 33,91 53,01 47,28
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Sponsor Match - Sponsormatch (24/01/2026)
Overall Winners by Time

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

29 Raindance Meggie GF 4 249,60 39,65 36,73 39,62 38,17 47,86 47,57

30 Navy Scout FC 5 256,65 41,80 47,16 51,20 37,29 40,34 38,86

31 Tenderfoot D 1 258,89 42,15 42,73 66,40 28,88 44,52 34,21

32 Sneaky Feet LS 1 264,94 35,49 34,39 70,51 47,10 40,65 36,80

33 Westcoastjack FC 6 270,57 42,99 51,95 56,41 39,92 41,04 38,26

34 Cold Hank SD 1 275,53 46,53 45,31 50,84 32,09 47,03 53,73

35 Gold Feather L49 2 343,97 58,96 59,91 71,02 39,93 45,47 68,68

36 Memphis Belle L49 3 360,34 54,25 64,93 49,60 62,88 75,48 53,20

37 Bernie SBW MDQ - - - 140,00 MDQ -

38 hutzy S MDQ 150,00 MDQ - - - -

39 Tom Prox S MDQ 150,00 MDQ - - - 71,38
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